INFORMATION FOR READERS

The Journal of the American Board of Family Medicine

Formerly Journal of the American Board of Family Practice

Official Publication of the American Board of Family Medicine

EDITORS

Marjorie Bowman, MD, MPA, Editor Dean A. Seehusen, MD, MPH, Deputy Editor Warren Newton, MD, MPH, Executive Editor Christy J.W. Ledford, PhD, Associate Editor

EDITORIAL OFFICE

JABFM

Department of Family Medicine
Medical College of Georgia
Augusta University
1120 15th Street, HB-4000
Augusta, Georgia 30912-3500
E-mail: plupo@augusta.edu
Phillip Lupo, MLIS
Managing Editor

PUBLISHER

American Board of Family
Medicine, Inc.

1648 McGrathiana Parkway,
Fifth Floor
Lexington, KY 40511
Phone: (859) 269-5626
or (888) 995-5700
Fax: (859) 335-7501
Email: publisher@theabfm.org
Warren Newton, MD, MPH
Executive Editor

JABFM ONLINE

JABFM is an online open-access journal, available at www.jabfm.org.

SUBSCRIPTION INFORMATION AND SERVICES

For hard copy subscriptions, changes of address, renewals, or back issues, please contact:

JABFM Subscriptions
American Board of Family Medicine
1648 McGrathiana Parkway, Suite 550
Lexington KY 40511
Email:
JABFMSubscriptions@theabfm.org
Fax: 859-335-7501

ANNUAL PRINT SUBSCRIPTION RATES

	0 0 0 0 - 1	
	Domestic	Inter-
		national
Institutions	\$180.00	\$220.00
Individuals	\$85.00	\$130.00

BACK ISSUES

Starting with the September–October 1999 issue, you may purchase back issues of *The Journal of the American Board of Family Medicine* for \$40. Contact the American Board of Family Medicine to order.

REPRINTS

If you wish to order bulk reprints (minimum orders of 100) please contact Intellicor Communications. E-mail at Hurlock-CSR@intellicor.com.

COPYRIGHT

Material appearing in *The Journal of the American Board of Family Medicine* is covered by copyright. Single copies for personal or internal use are allowed at no charge. For permission to reproduce material originally published in the *JABFM*, please submit a request to jabfm@ med.wayne.edu.

ADVERTISING

Advertising information is on the website at www.jabfm.org. Questions about and submissions of classified or display advertising should be directed to plupo@augusta.edu.

INDEXING

The Journal of the American Board of Family Medicine is indexed in Index Medicus, Medline, PubMed, and other indexing services.

PRINTING SERVICES

The Journal of the American Board of Family Medicine is set into type, printed, and distributed by Intellicor Communications, 3575 Hempland Road, Lancaster, PA 17601.